CX: 32x74mm
PRIME CX SERIES: NT and LT APPLICATIONS
GENERAL PURPOSE REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS14
.
PRIME CX
XR35/75/77CX
XR80CX
A

For blue display please contact Dixell
For blue display please contact Dixell
HOW to ORDER
Anti-condensing protection cover for terminal block
(MDP/CX see page 159)
Plastic front frame
(“WING” cut out compatible)
(FA/CX see page 158)
Light switch (up to 2)
(CXLS see page 160)
Power supply Inputs Buzzer X-REP output
(excludes TTL output)
Measurement unit RTC Compressor
output Connections
0 = 12Vac/dc N = NTC 0 = No No C = °C No 0 = 8A Screw
1 = 24Vac/dc P = PTC 1 = Yes No F = °F No 1 = 20A Screw
2 = 24Vac 2 = No Yes H = °C heating (only for XR10CX) No 3 = 16A Screw
4 = 110Vac 3 = Yes Yes L = °F heating (only for XR10CX) No 6 = 8A Faston
5 = 230Vac I* = °C Yes supercap 7 = 20A Faston
M* = °F Yes supercap 8 = 16A Faston
* Only for XR30/70CX
Power supply Inputs Buzzer Measurement unit RTC Compressor output
0 = 12Vac/dc (only for XR77CX) N = NTC 6 = No C = °C No 0 = 8A
1 = 24Vac/dc (only for XR77CX) S = Pt1000 7 = Yes F = °F No 3 = 16A
4 = 110Vac I = °C Yes supercap
5 = 230Vac M = °F Yes supercap
Power supply Inputs Buzzer Measurement unit Compressor output
0 = 12Vac/dc N = NTC 0 = No C = °C 0 = 8A
4 = 110Vac P = PTC 1 = Yes F = °F 3 = 20A
5 = 230Vac
GENERAL PURPOSE REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS 15
PRIME CX
XR10CX - XR20CX XR30CX XR35CX XR40CX
CX: 32x74mm
XR10CX
XR20CX
XR30CX
XR35CX
XR40CX
THERMOSTAT and CONTROLLERS with “OFF CYCLE”
DEFROST for STATIC APPLICATIONS
Digital thermostat with heating or cooling action
Digital controller for NT with “off cycle” defrost
Digital controller for NT with “off cycle” defrost and additional configurable relay
Digital controller for NT with “off cycle” defrost, additional configurable relay and
RS485
Digital controller for NT and LT with electrical or hot gas defrost
FEATURES XR10CX XR20CX XR30CX XR35CX XR40CX
Display: n° digits ± 3 d.p. ± 3 d.p. ± 3 d.p. ± 3 d.p. ± 3 d.p.
Power supply 12, 24Vac/dc